
1 神  野  琉  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立昭和橋小学校 7 82.08 35.16 46.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.72 5.021 2 2 2 1

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp2 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 1 2 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo+2A+2T+SEQ 6.93 X 0.55 7.482 1 1 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 1 2 3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 3 1

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.12 3.290 -1 0 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

32.24 35.16

Composition 3.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.675.00 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.50

46.92

2 河  合  悠  立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊橋市立羽根井小学校 5 69.46 28.33 41.63 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-2 -2 -4 -5 -4

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 1 2 2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 0 1 1

7 2F!+2Loq ! 3.85 X -0.54 3.31-3 -3 -3 -4 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

9 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.84 X -0.12 4.72-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

29.57 28.33

Composition 3.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.174.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

41.63

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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3 乾      晟太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

マリストブラザーズ国際学校 3 65.35 26.45 39.40 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 0 1

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 1 0 1

5 2F!+2A<+SEQ ! F 4.44 -1.32 3.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp1V 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -4 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lz+2Tq+2T q 5.17 X -0.42 4.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 2 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

27.66 26.45

Composition 3.33 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.083.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

39.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 三  田  夏  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

刈谷市立雁が音中学校 8 65.09 29.66 36.93 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.18 4.720 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 -3 0

7 2A+2A+SEQ F 7.26 X -1.65 5.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCSp1V 1.50 -0.50 1.00-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 1 0 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 0 -1 -1 -1

37.09 29.66

Composition 3.33 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

36.93

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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5 Wei-Te Juan

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SFC 1 56.02 23.38 34.14 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -3 -5 -5 -3

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -1 0 -3 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz!+2T+2Loq ! F 5.10 -1.05 4.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 3.08 X 0.00 3.080 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 0 1 1 1

10 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.14 1.290 -1 -2 -2 0

26.91 23.38

Composition 3.33 3.333.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.50

34.14

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 吉  田  進之助

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

一宮市立今伊勢小学校 2 55.47 20.47 35.50 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T+1A+SEQ 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 0 0 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0

3 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.56 2.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -2 0 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2F!+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.60 2.52-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-4 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 -1 -1 0

23.31 20.47

Composition 3.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.584.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

35.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会
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7 種  田  闘  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

一宮市立今伊勢小学校 9 49.09 20.46 29.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Tq+1A+SEQ ! 4.20 -0.54 3.66-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 0

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 -2 0

5 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

6 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.39 1.48-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -2 -3 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 0 0

22.84 20.46

Composition 3.33 2.833.00 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.003.25 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.923.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

29.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 野  口  拓  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立大高中学校 4 47.05 13.98 33.57 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 -1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 1 -2 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -2 0 0

7 2S+2Lo<< << F 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.62 1.25-4 -4 -3 -5 -3

9 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 0 -2 -1

15.77 13.98

Composition 3.33 3.333.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

33.57

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯
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9 榎  本  考  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立八幡小学校 6 41.76 13.96 28.30 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T<< << 1.84 -0.72 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.140 -1 0 -1 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 -1 -2 0

10 CSp1 1.40 -0.05 1.350 -1 0 -1 0

17.12 13.96

Composition 3.33 2.833.00 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.923.25 2.50 3.25 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.752.75 2.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

28.30

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯
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